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Each FreezePro® Drum part number has its own individual Length, Width, Weight, Circumference, 
Watts, Amps, Heating Cable Length and Cold Lead Length dimensions. All additional product 
information stays the same. Use the table below to help you indentify the Length (A), Width (B), 
Weight (C), Circumference (D), Watts (E), Amps (F), Heating Cable Length (G) and Cold Lead 
Length (H)  for each individual FreezePro® part number. Fill in the designated section(s) (A, B, C, 
D, E, F, G and H) to get your product spec descriptions for each FreezePro® Drum part number.

FREEZEPRO® DRUM INSULATION JACKETS PRODUCT SPECS

ITEM Frost Protection Insulation FASTENING SYSTEM Polypropylene Webbing, 
Plastic Side-Release 
Buckles

LENGTH (A) APPROX. “R” 
FACTOR

.48

HEIGHT (B) TEMPERATURE 
RANGE

-40°F / -40°C to 200°F /
93°C

THICKNESS 0.5in / 12.7mm COLOR Black
INSULATION 
MATERIAL

EPDM Rubber Foam WEIGHT (C)

JACKET 
MATERIAL

PVC Fabric FIT Universal

DIAMETER 
RANGE

N/A CIRCUMFERENCE  
RANGE

(D)

WATTS (E) AMPS (F)
VOLTAGE 120 POWER CORD 

TYPE
(18 AWG) 3-Prong 
Grounded Plug

HEATING CABLE 
LENGTH

(G) COLD LEAD 
LENGTH

(H)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
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PART # (A) (B) (C)  (D) (E) (F) (G) (H)

FPD4515
45in

(1143mm)
15in

(381mm)
4lbs. 

(1.8kg)
0” - 35” 

(0 - 889mm)
90 0.75

120”
( 3048mm)

98” 
(2489mm)

FPD7834
78in

(1981mm)
34in 

(864mm)
13lbs.

(5.9kg)
36” - 72” 

(914 - 1829mm)
540 4.5

720” 
(18288mm)

34.4”
(950mm)

FOR EXAMPLE

FPD 4515
ITEM Frost Protection Insulation FASTENING SYSTEM Polypropylene Webbing, 

Plastic Side-Release 
Buckles

LENGTH 45in / 1143mm APPROX. “R” 
FACTOR

.48

HEIGHT 15in / 381mm TEMPERATURE 
RANGE

-40°F / -40°C to 200°F / 
93°C

THICKNESS 0.5in / 12.7mm COLOR Black
INSULATION 
MATERIAL

EPDM Rubber Foam WEIGHT 4lbs. / 1.8kg

JACKET 
MATERIAL

PVC Fabric FIT Universal

DIAMETER 
RANGE

N/A CIRCUMFERENCE  
RANGE

0in-35in / 0mm-889mm

WATTS 90 AMPS 0.75
VOLTAGE 120 POWER CORD 

TYPE
(18 AWG) 3-Prong 
Grounded Plug

HEATING CABLE 
LENGTH

120in / 3048mm COLD LEAD 
LENGTH

98in / 2489mm
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