



## FREEZEPRO® DRUM INSULATION JACKETS PRODUCT SPECS

Each FreezePro® Drum part number has its own individual Length, Width, Weight, Circumference, Watts, Amps, Heating Cable Length and Cold Lead Length dimensions. All additional product information stays the same. Use the table below to help you indentify the Length (A), Width (B), Weight (C), Circumference (D), Watts (E), Amps (F), Heating Cable Length (G) and Cold Lead Length (H) for each individual FreezePro® part number. Fill in the designated section(s) (A, B, C, D, E, F, G and H) to get your product spec descriptions for each FreezePro® Drum part number.

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ITEM	Frost Protection Insulation	FASTENING SYSTEM	Polypropylene Webbing, Plastic Side-Release Buckles						
LENGTH	(A)	APPROX. "R" FACTOR	.48						
HEIGHT	(B)	TEMPERATURE RANGE	-40°F / -40°C to 200°F / 93°C						
THICKNESS	0.5in / 12.7mm	COLOR	Black						
INSULATION MATERIAL	EPDM Rubber Foam	WEIGHT	(C)						
JACKET MATERIAL	PVC Fabric	FIT	Universal						
DIAMETER RANGE	N/A	CIRCUMFERENCE RANGE	(D)						
WATTS	(E)	AMPS	(F)						
VOLTAGE	120	POWER CORD TYPE	(18 AWG) 3-Prong Grounded Plug						
HEATING CABLE LENGTH	(G)	COLD LEAD LENGTH	(H)						

12.2.15



## FOR EXAMPLE

## FPD 4515

ITEM	Frost Protection Insulation	FASTENING SYSTEM	Polypropylene Webbing, Plastic Side-Release Buckles	
LENGTH	45in / 1143mm	APPROX. "R" FACTOR	.48	
HEIGHT	15in / 381mm	TEMPERATURE RANGE	-40°F / -40°C to 200°F / 93°C	
THICKNESS	0.5in / 12.7mm	COLOR	Black	
INSULATION MATERIAL	EPDM Rubber Foam	WEIGHT	4lbs. / 1.8kg	
JACKET MATERIAL	PVC Fabric	FIT	Universal	
DIAMETER RANGE	N/A	CIRCUMFERENCE RANGE	0in-35in / 0mm-889mm	
WATTS	90	AMPS	0.75	
VOLTAGE	120	POWER CORD TYPE	(18 AWG) 3-Prong Grounded Plug	
HEATING CABLE LENGTH	120in / 3048mm	COLD LEAD LENGTH	98in / 2489mm	

PART#	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)	(G)	(H)
FPD4515	45in (1143mm)	15in (381mm)	4lbs. (1.8kg)	0" - 35" (0 - 889mm)	90	0.75	120" ( 3048mm)	98'' (2489mm)
FPD7834	78in (1981mm)	34in (864mm)	13lbs. (5.9kg)	36" - 72" (914 - 1829mm)	540	4.5	720'' (18288mm)	34.4" (950mm)

12.2.15